1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione

Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910974617903321

Decision making in complex environments / / edited by Malcolm Cook,
Jan Noyes, Yvonne Masakowski

Aldershot, : Ashgate, 2007

1-317-15394-4
1-315-57613-9
1-317-15393-6
1-281-09912-0
9786611099121
0-7546-8573-X

[1st.]
1 online resource (459 p.)

CookMalcolm <1960-> (Malcolm James)
NoyesJanet M
MasakowskiYvonne

658.403

Decision making

Multiple criteria decision making
Decision making - Data processing
Decision support systems

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes biblographical references and index.

Cover; Contents; List of Figures; List of Tables; List of Contributors;
Foreword; Part 1: Characteristics of Complex Decision Making; Part 2:
Areas of Application; Part 3: Complex Decision Making in Civil
Applications; Part 4: Complex Decision Making in Military Applications;
Part 5: Teams and Complex Decision Making; Part 6: Assessment and
Measurement; Part 7: A Final Comment; Index

Many complex systems in civil and military operations are highly
automated with the intention of supporting human performance in
difficult cognitive tasks involving information processing. The complex
systems can involve teams or individuals working on real-time tasks
where a number of constraints must be satisfied. Decision Making in
Complex Environments addresses the role of the human, the



technology and the processes in complex socio-technical and
technological systems.



