

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910974617903321
Titolo	Decision making in complex environments / / edited by Malcolm Cook, Jan Noyes, Yvonne Masakowski
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Aldershot, : Ashgate, 2007
ISBN	1-317-15394-4 1-315-57613-9 1-317-15393-6 1-281-09912-0 9786611099121 0-7546-8573-X
Edizione	[1st.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (459 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	CookMalcolm <1960-> (Malcolm James) NoyesJanet M MasakowskiYvonne
Disciplina	658.403
Soggetti	Decision making Multiple criteria decision making Decision making - Data processing Decision support systems
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Contents; List of Figures; List of Tables; List of Contributors; Foreword; Part 1: Characteristics of Complex Decision Making; Part 2: Areas of Application; Part 3: Complex Decision Making in Civil Applications; Part 4: Complex Decision Making in Military Applications; Part 5: Teams and Complex Decision Making; Part 6: Assessment and Measurement; Part 7: A Final Comment; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Many complex systems in civil and military operations are highly automated with the intention of supporting human performance in difficult cognitive tasks involving information processing. The complex systems can involve teams or individuals working on real-time tasks where a number of constraints must be satisfied. Decision Making in Complex Environments addresses the role of the human, the

technology and the processes in complex socio-technical and technological systems.
